GENERAL FUND

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16

SPECIAL REVENUE FUND

495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
100-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5094
495-034-5094
495-034-5094
495-034-5094

495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120
495-034-5120

-078
-083
-089
-044
-084
-085
-085
-068
-014
-510
-100
-005
-001
-003
-002
-004

-071
-094
-096
-097
-098

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

495-034-5120
100-034-5120
100-034-5120
100-034-5120
100-034-5120
100-034-5120
100-034-5120
100-034-5120

100-034-5062

-086
-064
-066
-067
-068
-070
-509
-373

-032

DEBT SERVICE FUND

16
16

495-034-5120
495-034-5120

-017
-075

ENTERPRISE FUND

16 100-010-3350

-023

June 30, 2016
Revised July15, 2016

STATE AID AND STATE GRANT
STATE ACCOUNT NUMBERS

Equalization Aid

Education Adequacy Aid

Special Education Categorical Aid

Extraordinary Aid

Security Aid

Adjustment Aid

Additional Adjustment Aid

School Choice Aid

Transportation Aid

Adult and Post-Graduate Program Aid

Family Crisis Transportation Aid

Payment for Institutionalized Children- Unknown District of Residence
Teachers’ Pension and Annuity Fund — Post Retirement Medical
Social Security Tax

Teachers’ Pension and Annuity Fund

Teachers’ Pension & Annuity Fund — Non-contributory Insurance

Charter School Aid

Supplemental Enrollment Growth Aid
Under Adequacy Aid

Per Pupil Growth Aid

PARCC Readiness

Preschool Education Aid

N.J. Nonpublic Textbook Aid

N.J. Nonpublic Handicapped Aid

N.J. Nonpublic Auxiliary Services Aid

N.J. Nonpublic Auxiliary/Handicapped Transportation Aid
N.J. Nonpublic Nursing Services

Nonpublic Security Aid

N.J. Nonpublic Technology Initiative

Vocational Aid

School Building Aid
School Construction Debt Service Aid

State School Lunch Program

11-SA-22



