STATE AID AND STATE GRANT STATE ACCOUNT NUMBERS

GENERAL FUND

16	495-034-5120	-078	Equalization Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-083	Education Adequacy Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-089	Special Education Categorical Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-044	Extraordinary Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-084	Security Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-085	Adjustment Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-085	Additional Adjustment Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-068	School Choice Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-014	Transportation Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-510	Adult and Post-Graduate Program Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-100	Family Crisis Transportation Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-005	Payment for Institutionalized Children- Unknown District of Residence		
16	495-034-5094	-001	Teachers' Pension and Annuity Fund – Post Retirement Medical		
16	495-034-5094	-003	Social Security Tax		
16	495-034-5094	-002	Teachers' Pension and Annuity Fund		
16	495-034-5094	-004	Teachers' Pension & Annuity Fund – Non-contributory Insurance		
16	495-034-5120	-071	Charter School Aid		
16		-094	Supplemental Enrollment Growth Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-096	Under Adequacy Aid		
-					
	495-034-5120	-097	Per Pupil Growth Aid		
16	495-034-5120	-098	PARCC Readiness		

SPECIAL REVENUE FUND

16	495-034-5120	-086	Preschool Education Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-064	N.J. Nonpublic Textbook Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-066	N.J. Nonpublic Handicapped Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-067	N.J. Nonpublic Auxiliary Services Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-068	N.J. Nonpublic Auxiliary/Handicapped Transportation Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-070	N.J. Nonpublic Nursing Services		
16	100-034-5120	-509	Nonpublic Security Aid		
16	100-034-5120	-373	N.J. Nonpublic Technology Initiative		
16	100-034-5062	-032	Vocational Aid		
DEBT SERVICE FUND					

DEBT SERVICE FUND

16 495-034-5120	-017	School Building Aid
16 495-034-5120	-075	School Construction Debt Service Aid

ENTERPRISE FUND

16	100-010-3350	-023	State School Lunch Program
----	--------------	------	----------------------------